
2026 Scavenger Hunt P&L

Income Actual Budget Diff Expenses Actual Budget Diff

Sponsorships Supplies 49          100          (51)         

Orlando Health 1,500     Food 319        700          (381)       

AdventHealth 350        Gift Cards 300        350          (50)         

Arnco Construction 350        T Shirts 1,099     1,000      99          

Cake Pastries & More 500        

AAA All Star Painting 350        

Buffalo Wild Wings -         

Total Sponsorships 3,050     3,500      (450)       

Total Expenses 1,767     2,150      (383)       

Entries

Sites 11 1,100     

Teams 9 400        

1,500     3,000      (1,500)   

Contributions (Scholarship) 175        175        175

Total Income 4,725     6,500      (1,775)   Net Income 2,783     4,350      (1,567)   


